Belgian National Championship

(National Championship)

Sentower Park, Belgium

02 Sep 2017, Hunter
Pleasure
Position Horse

1st Name: KROTON

Colour: Black

Owner: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

2nd Name: M.J.
CANTRESS
Colour: Bay

Owner: MURILLO-
VERBRUGGEN

3rd Name: GOLDEN
EYES DE CROISSART

Colour: Bay

Owner: HARAS DE

CROISSART

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

[ad

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: CADISJAH
PINTARA

Colour: Bay

Owner: RENS-DRIES

Name: CIRCé DE
CROISSART
Colour: Bay
Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: AL ZAFIR DE
CROISSART

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

Name: ANTILIA DE
CROISSART
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: HARAS DE
CROISSART

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00

33.00
29.00
31.00
30.00
32.00
28.00
27.00



Judges

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



	Belgian National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


