Belgian National Championship (National Championship)



Sentower Park, Belgium 02 Sep 2017, Hunter Pleasure

Positi		Score	Detail	
1st	Name: KROTON Colour: Black Owner: FLAXMAN ARABIANS	7		A.P.
			1st	33.00
			2nd	29.00
			3rd	31.00
			4th	30.00
			5th	32.00
			6th	28.00
			7th	27.00
2nd	Name: M.J.	6		A.P.
	CANTRESS Colour: Bay		1st	33.00
	Owner: MURILLO- VERBRUGGEN		2nd	29.00
			3rd	31.00
			4th	30.00
			5th	32.00
			6th	28.00
			7th	27.00
3rd	Name: GOLDEN	5		A.P.
	EYES DE CROISSART Colour: Bay		1st	33.00
	Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART		2nd	29.00
			3rd	31.00
			4th	30.00
			5th	32.00
			6th	28.00
			7th	27.00

4th	Name: CADISJAH PINTARA Colour: Bay Owner: RENS-DRIES	4		A.P.
			1st	33.00
			2nd	29.00
			3rd	31.00
			4th	30.00
			5th	32.00
			6th	28.00
			7th	27.00
5th	Name: CIRCÉ DE CROISSART Colour: Bay Owner: HARAS DE CROISSART	3		A.P.
			1st	33.00
			2nd	29.00
			3rd	31.00
			4th	30.00
			5th	32.00
			6th	28.00
			7th	27.00
6th	Name: AL ZAFIR DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut Owner: HARAS DE	2		A.P.
			1st	33.00
			2nd	29.00
	CROISSART		3rd	31.00
			3rd 4th	31.00
			4th	30.00
			4th 5th	30.00 32.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE	1	4th 5th 6th	30.00 32.00 28.00
7th	CROISSART	1	4th 5th 6th	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut Owner: HARAS DE	1	4th 5th 6th 7th	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut	1	4th 5th 6th 7th	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00 A.P. 33.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut Owner: HARAS DE	1	4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00 A.P. 33.00 29.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut Owner: HARAS DE	1	4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00 A.P. 33.00 29.00 31.00
7th	Name: ANTILIA DE CROISSART Colour: Chestnut Owner: HARAS DE	1	4th 5th 6th 7th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	30.00 32.00 28.00 27.00 A.P. 33.00 29.00 31.00 30.00

Judges

A.P. 🕳 Alicja Poszepczynska, PL